Player

Meriaux, Caroline
Yudin, Dani
Rutkonski, Jorden
Weiser, Catharina
Schelepa, Susanne
Jochum, Sabrina
Putz, Sandra
Chwojka, Cornelia
Lowman, Mandy
Vogel, Barbara
Reyes, Amanda
Miuller-Hoécker, Christina
Farnleitner, Christine
Cartes Zumelzu, Valentina
Siedler, Sabine
Hasenhiittl, Anna
Lechnarova, Petra
Weber, Susanne
Lagesse, Alex
Willer, Claribell
Lenk, Viktoria
Schonfelder, Kathrin
Krejci, Carola
Dietrich, Karin
Ferak, Valeria
Kozusnik, Petra
Biahler, Jenny
Kraushofer, Sabine
Vinzenz, Kiyomi
Patrick, Selin

Gaito, Camille
Diem, Julia

Gartner, Anna
Kamali, Farnaz
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Batting Statistics

H 1B 2B 3B HR DP SH SF BB IBB HP CO SB CS SO RBI
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1,000
,636
,600
,600
,600
,571
,571
,500
,500
,444
,400
,333
,333
,333
,286
,286
,273
,250
,250
,250
,200
,167
,125
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000

OBP

1,000
,667
,714
,667
,600
,625
,571
,600
,667
,500
429
,400
,667
,333
,286
,286
;333
,500
,250
,250
429
,167
,125
,143
,400
,000
,000
,000
,250
,750
,000
,000
,000
,000

Sig

1,000
1,000
1,000
,600
,800
,714
714
,500
,500
,444
,800
,444
,333
,333
,429
,429
,455
,250
,500
,500
,200
,167
,125
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000

Page 1 of 2



Batting Statistics

Player Team G PA AB R H 1B 2B 3B HR DP SH SF BB IBB HP CO SB CS SO RBI BA OBP Sig
Reichl, Marion SX 1 3 3 0 0 0 0O 0O 0O O O O O 0O 0 0 o0 o0 O 0 ,000 ,000 ,000
Vanas, Stephanie Sw 1 3 21 0 0 O O O O 0 o0 1 0O 0 0 o0 o0 O 1 ,000 ,333 ,000
Gagnon, Michelle SX 1 3 2 0 0 0O O 0O OO O 0 1 0O 0 0O o o0 O 0 ,000 ,333 ,000
Harringer, Julia VM 1 2 11 0 0 0 O O O o o0 O 0O 1 0 O 0 1 0 ,000 ,500 ,000
Kéllisch, Sophie Sw 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O O O o 0o 0 0 o0 o0 2 0 ,000 ,000 ,000
Latif, Katharina SW 1 2 2 0 0 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O OO0 O 0O 0o 0 o o0 2 0 ,000 ,000 ,000
Filipsky, Claudia VM 2 2 2 0 0 0O O 0O O1 0 0 O 0O 0 0O O o0 1 0 ,000 ,000 ,000
Tschabrun, Melissa SX 2 2 21 0 0 0O O O O O O o 0o 0 0 1 0 2 0 ,000 ,000 ,000
Bettstein, Olivia Sw 1 2 11 0 0 0 O O O o0 o0 1 0 0 0 o0 o0 O 0 ,000 ,500 ,000
Furman, Victoria VM 1 1 11 0 0 0 O O O 0o o0 O 0O 0 0O 0o o0 O 1 ,000 ,000 ,000
Mauric, Nicole VM 1 1 601 0 0 O O O O O O0 1 0 0 0 o0 o0 O 0 .000 1,000 .000
Langenbach, Verena VM 1 0 0 10 0 O O O O O o0 o 0 0 0 o0 o0 O 0 .000 .000 .000
TOTALS 8 242 201 39 57 41 13 3 0 2 5 1 27 3 7 1 9 1 48 31 ,284 ,386 ,378
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